DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
FREEWOOD HOUSE CONSULTING LIMITED
FREEZE FACTORY LIMITED

FRE-FLO PLUMBING & HEATING
SERVICES LIMITED

FREIA VENTURES LIMITED

FREIGHT CHOICES LIMITED

FREIGHT FLYERS LIMITED

FREIGHT PROCESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
FREIGHTSHIPPER LTD
FREIGHTSHIPPER LTD
FREIGHT2GO LTD

FREIS HART LIMITED

FREI SOLICITORS LTD
FRELCH LIMITED

FRELENE LIMITED

FRELENE (GROSVENOR STREET)
FREMANTLEMEDIA LIMITED
FREM GROUP SCREENS LIMITED
FREMINGTON'S BRIGHT STARS LIMITED
FREMOL LIMITED

FREMOND INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FRENCH LIMITED

THE FRENCH & ITALIAN CAR CENTRE
LIMITED

FRENCH APARTMENTS (FREEHOLD) LTD

THE FRENCH APARTMENTS RESIDENTS'
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

THE FRENCH APARTMENTS RESIDENTS'
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

FRENCH CONTRACTS LIMITED

FRENCH CYCLING HOLIDAYS LIMITED

THE FRENCH DESK COMPANY LIMITED
FRENCH ENGINEERING LTD

THE FRENCHES MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

FRENCH FASHION LTD

FRENCH HORN HOTEL LIMITED

FRENCH IN THE CITY LANGUAGES LTD
FRENCH (JOINERY) LIMITED

FRENCH LAW PUBLICATIONS LIMITED
FRENCH LETTER FRANCE LTD

FRENCH ROOFING SERVICES LIMITED
FRENCHTECH LONDON LIMITED
FRENCHTECH LONDON LIMITED

FRENCH YOUNG ATTITUDE LIMITED
FRENMALERSA LTD

FRENTECH LTD

FRENZI MEDIA LIMITED

FRENZY INC LTD

FREOFFICIAL LTD

FREOFFICIAL LTD

THE FRESCA ESOP LIMITED

FRESCA RESTAURANTS LIMITED
FRESCHFIELD PLC

FRESCOES LIMITED

FRESCO-UK LIMITED

LIMITED

11173954
04045036
02861206

07500280
02320468
08901048
03702756
11170279
11170279
08252806
03497479
09565725
07657896
01911281
09870571
00276928
02778804
07835827
04196411
07454320
10157934
04706309

06761047
02685720

02685720

01738074
04618021
08857772
08660892
08980654

09916134
00491058
07120966
01016986
03763074
10544954
05022027
10721401
10721401
06293105
10599421
09536520
10143327
09539291
10569063
10569063
03594862
06829870
10008820
08036789
11177206
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29/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018

30/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
26/01/2018
24/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
26/01/2018

29/01/2018
29/01/2018

30/01/2018

29/01/2018
25/01/2018
26/01/2018
25/01/2018
26/01/2018

25/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018
28/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018

FREEWAY MOTORS (DONCASTER) LIMITED
FREEWAY RETREADS (DURHAM) LIMITED
FREEWOOD HOUSE CONSULTING LIMITED
FRESCO-UK LIMITED

FRESH AIR CLEANING SERVICES LTD
FRESH AIR CLEANING SERVICES LTD
FRESH AIR CONSULTING LIMITED
FRESH AND CLEAR LTD

FRESH AND CLEAR LTD

FRESH AND DIFFERENT LIMITED

FRESH & FAST 2 LIMITED

FRESH & LOCAL LIMITED

FRESH & LUSH LIMITED

FRESH AUDIO LIMITED

FRESH BBQ LIMITED

FRESH BEANS LTD

FRESH BEAUTY LTD

FRESH BEAUTY LTD

FRESHBROOK DENTAL PRACTICE LIMITED
FRESH BUZZ LIMITED

FRESH CATERING & EVENTS LIMITED
FRESH COMPUTING LTD

FRESH COMPUTING LTD
FRESHCONSTRUCT LIMITED

FRESHCO RAIL DIVISION LIMITED
FRESHCORE SERVICES LTD

FRESHCO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

FRESH CRESS LTD

FRESHDALE SUPPLIES LIMITED

FRESH DESIGN CUMBRIA LIMITED
FRESH DOUBLE GLAZING SERVICES LTD
FRESH DOUBLE GLAZING SERVICES LTD
FRESH 8 GAMING LTD

FRESHERPACK LIMITED

FRESH FACES MEDICAL AESTHETICS
LIMITED

FRESHFIELD ENERGY LIMITED
FRESHFIELDS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
FRESHFIELDS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FRESHFIELDS MANAGEMENT (NO.1)
LIMITED

FRESHFIELDS SERVICE COMPANY
FRESHFIELDS TRUSTEES COMPANY
FRESH FORMULATIONS LIMITED

FRESH FROM THE FIELDS LIMITED
FRESH GOLF LIMITED

FRESH GOODS LIMITED

FRESH HYGIENE UK LTD

FRESH HYGIENE SERVICES LIMITED
FRESH INSIGHT COACHING LIMITED
FRESH INSURANCE SERVICES GROUP
LIMITED

FRESH ISLAND FOODS
LIMITED

FRESH KIT LONDON LIMITED
FRESH LACES LIMITED

(HOLDINGS)

04196293
09011807
11173954
11177206
11170270
11170270
06026975
11172114
11172114
09951991
09352708
08962823
08040129
06557375
10915077
07496623
11167833
11167833
06486774
08498935
09973123
07264160
07264160
10504260
09591264
10297901
10150964
10243789
09312627
10200828
11166678
11166678
07736447
08706583
09956878

08315784
05280413
03978759
02555344

01292956
02113079
08318073
06158241
04648348
07148143
06681606
05660220
08381425
04515272

08849349

10568491
09374329

25/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
24/01/2018
26/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
27/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018

26/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018

25/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018

24/01/2018

30/01/2018
24/01/2018



