DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
FREEWOOD HOUSE CONSULTING LIMITED	11173954	(C1) 29/01/201	8 FREEWAY MOTORS (DONCASTER) LIMITED	04196293	(D1) 25/01/2018
FREEZE FACTORY LIMITED	04045036	(C2) 29/01/201	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	09011807	(D1) 30/01/2018
FRE-FLO PLUMBING & HEATING	02861206	(C3) 30/01/201	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	11173954	(B1) 29/01/2018
SERVICES LIMITED		, ,	FRESCO-UK LIMITED	11177206	(B1) 30/01/2018
FREIA VENTURES LIMITED	07500280	(D4) 30/01/201	8 FRESH AIR CLEANING SERVICES LTD	11170270	(C1) 25/01/2018
FREIGHT CHOICES LIMITED	02320468	(D1) 26/01/201	8 FRESH AIR CLEANING SERVICES LTD	11170270	(B1) 25/01/2018
FREIGHT FLYERS LIMITED	08901048	(C2) 30/01/201	8 FRESH AIR CONSULTING LIMITED	06026975	(D4) 26/01/2018
FREIGHT PROCESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03702756	(D4) 29/01/201	8 FRESH AND CLEAR LTD	11172114	(C1) 26/01/2018
FREIGHTSHIPPER LTD	11170279	(B1) 25/01/201	8 FRESH AND CLEAR LTD	11172114	(B1) 26/01/2018
FREIGHTSHIPPER LTD	11170279	(C1) 25/01/201	8 FRESH AND DIFFERENT LIMITED	09951991	(D4) 24/01/2018
FREIGHT2GO LTD	08252806	(D4) 24/01/201		09352708	(D4) 26/01/2018
FREIS HART LIMITED	03497479		8 FRESH & LOCAL LIMITED	08962823	(D1) 24/01/2018
FREI SOLICITORS LTD	09565725	, ,	8 FRESH & LUSH LIMITED	08040129	(D1) 30/01/2018
FRELCH LIMITED	07657896		8 FRESH AUDIO LIMITED	06557375	(D1) 25/01/2018
FRELENE LIMITED	01911281		8 FRESH BBQ LIMITED	10915077	(E1) 25/01/2018
FRELENE (GROSVENOR STREET) LIMITED	09870571		8 FRESH BEANS LTD	07496623	(D4) 30/01/2018
FREMANTLEMEDIA LIMITED	00276928		8 FRESH BEAUTY LTD	11167833	(C1) 24/01/2018
FREM GROUP SCREENS LIMITED	02778804		8 FRESH BEAUTY LTD	11167833	(B1) 24/01/2018
FREMINGTON'S BRIGHT STARS LIMITED	07835827	(D1) 24/01/201		06486774	(D4) 30/01/2018
FREMOL LIMITED FREMOND INVESTMENTS LIMITED	04196411 07454320	(D1) 26/01/201 (D4) 30/01/201	8 FRESH BUZZ LIMITED 8 FRESH CATERING & EVENTS LIMITED	08498935 09973123	(D1) 30/01/2018 (D4) 29/01/2018
FRENCH LIMITED	10157934	(D1) 25/01/201		07264160	(D4) 29/01/2018 (D1) 29/01/2018
THE FRENCH & ITALIAN CAR CENTRE	04706309	(D1) 25/01/201 (D1) 26/01/201		07264160	(D1) 29/01/2018 (D4) 29/01/2018
LIMITED	04700303	(DI) 20/01/201	FRESHCONSTRUCT LIMITED	10504260	(D4) 25/01/2018
FRENCH APARTMENTS (FREEHOLD) LTD	06761047	(D1) 29/01/201		09591264	(C3) 30/01/2018
THE FRENCH APARTMENTS RESIDENTS'	02685720	(E1) 29/01/201		10297901	(D1) 29/01/2018
ASSOCIATION LIMITED	02000720	(11) 23/01/201	FRESHCO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	10150964	(D1) 24/01/2018
THE FRENCH APARTMENTS RESIDENTS'	02685720	(D4) 30/01/201	8 FRESH CRESS LTD	10243789	(D1) 29/01/2018
ASSOCIATION LIMITED		(,,,	FRESHDALE SUPPLIES LIMITED	09312627	(D4) 24/01/2018
FRENCH CONTRACTS LIMITED	01738074	(D4) 29/01/201	8 FRESH DESIGN CUMBRIA LIMITED	10200828	(D1) 24/01/2018
FRENCH CYCLING HOLIDAYS LIMITED	04618021	(D4) 25/01/201		11166678	(C1) 24/01/2018
THE FRENCH DESK COMPANY LIMITED	08857772	(D4) 26/01/201	8 FRESH DOUBLE GLAZING SERVICES LTD	11166678	(B1) 24/01/2018
FRENCH ENGINEERING LTD	08660892	(D1) 25/01/201	8 FRESH 8 GAMING LTD	07736447	(E1) 27/01/2018
THE FRENCHES MANAGEMENT COMPANY	08980654	(C3) 26/01/201	8 FRESHERPACK LIMITED	08706583	(D1) 24/01/2018
LIMITED			FRESH FACES MEDICAL AESTHETICS	09956878	(D4) 29/01/2018
FRENCH FASHION LTD	09916134	(D4) 25/01/201	8 LIMITED		
FRENCH HORN HOTEL LIMITED	00491058		8 FRESHFIELD ENERGY LIMITED	08315784	(C3) 26/01/2018
FRENCH IN THE CITY LANGUAGES LTD	07120966	(D4) 24/01/201	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	05280413	(D1) 26/01/2018
FRENCH (JOINERY) LIMITED	01016986		8 FRESHFIELDS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	03978759	(D1) 26/01/2018
FRENCH LAW PUBLICATIONS LIMITED	03763074	(D1) 25/01/201	· · ·	02555344	(C2) 30/01/2018
FRENCH LETTER FRANCE LTD	10544954	(D1) 28/01/201		04000056	1-4) 05 (04 (004 0
FRENCH ROOFING SERVICES LIMITED	05022027	(D4) 30/01/201		01292956	(D1) 25/01/2018
FRENCHTECH LONDON LIMITED	10721401	(C2) 30/01/201 (C2) 30/01/201		02113079	(D1) 25/01/2018
FRENCH YOUNG ASSISTED INTER	10721401 06293105	(C2) 30/01/201 (D1) 29/01/201		08318073 06158241	(D4) 30/01/2018 (D1) 29/01/2018
FRENCH YOUNG ATTITUDE LIMITED	10599421	(D1) 29/01/201 (D4) 24/01/201		04648348	(D1) 29/01/2018 (D4) 30/01/2018
FRENMALERSA LTD FRENTECH LTD	09536520	(D4) 24/01/201 (D1) 30/01/201		07148143	(D4) 30/01/2018 (D4) 29/01/2018
FRENZI MEDIA LIMITED	10143327	(D1) 30/01/201 (D1) 25/01/201		06681606	(D1) 30/01/2018
FRENZY INC LTD	09539291		8 FRESH HYGIENE SERVICES LIMITED	05660220	(D1) 30/01/2018 (D1) 29/01/2018
FREOFFICIAL LTD	10569063	(D4) 30/01/201		08381425	(D1) 29/01/2018 (D4) 30/01/2018
FREOFFICIAL LTD	10569063	(E1) 30/01/201		04515272	(D1) 24/01/2018
THE FRESCA ESOP LIMITED	03594862	(D1) 26/01/201		01010212	(DI) 21/01/2010
FRESCA RESTAURANTS LIMITED	06829870	(D1) 24/01/201		08849349	(D4) 24/01/2018
FRESCHFIELD PLC	10008820	(C3) 29/01/201			, = -, = -, = 3 ± 0
FRESCOES LIMITED	08036789	(D1) 29/01/201		10568491	(D4) 30/01/2018
FRESCO-UK LIMITED	11177206	(C1) 30/01/201		09374329	(D4) 24/01/2018